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Description

198502280000
45580

02/28/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 438 9 36 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

198502280000
46390

02/28/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 443 8 57 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:57
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
8TH SECTOR

198506100001
24230

06/10/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

29 888 9 71 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:71
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
SKYLINE
ESTATES.

198510030002
17780

10/03/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS BRYAN
CONST INC

43 356 8 57 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:57
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
ESTATES, 8TH
SECTOR

198511060002
44540

11/06/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 949 9 104 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198511060002
45190

11/06/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 955 9 104 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198511060002
45380

11/06/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

47 952 9 104 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:OAK
GLEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198503200000
63630

03/20/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS PENN, PAUL
E. & DONNA H.

21 447 9 27 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198504300000
95220

04/30/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS HALEY,
RICHARD W. &
LEIGH

25 525 9 27 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR

198505310001
19380

05/31/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

28 803 9 71 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:71
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
SKYLINE
ESTATES,

198510210002
31850

10/21/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

45 487 9 71 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:71
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
SKYLINE
ESTATES



198510240002
35180

10/24/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

46 89 9 71 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:71
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
SKYLINE
ESTATES

198510100002
23280

10/10/1985
12:00:00

THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS GOODROW,
DAVID M. &
SUSIE

44 552 9 36 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:36
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
7TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE


