Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198502280000 45580	02/28/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	19	438	9	36		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
198502280000 46390	02/28/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	19	443	8	57		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:57 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 8TH SECTOR
198506100001 24230	06/10/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	29	888	9	71		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:71 Desc:1ST SECTOR, SKYLINE ESTATES.
198510030002 17780	10/03/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRYAN CONST INC	43	356	8	57		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:57 Desc:MEADO W BROOK ESTATES, 8TH SECTOR
198511060002 44540	11/06/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	47	949	9	104		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198511060002 45190	11/06/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	47	955	9	104		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198511060002 45380	11/06/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	47	952	9	104		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:OAK GLEN, 1ST SECTOR
198503200000 63630	03/20/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PENN, PAUL E. & DONNA H.	21	447	9	27		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198504300000 95220	04/30/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HALEY, RICHARD W. & LEIGH	25	525	9	27		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:27 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR
198505310001 19380	05/31/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	28	803	9	71		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:71 Desc:1ST SECTOR, SKYLINE ESTATES,
198510210002 31850	10/21/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	45	487	9	71		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:71 Desc:1ST SECTOR, SKYLINE ESTATES

10/24/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP	46	89	9	71	Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:71 Desc:1ST SECTOR, SKYLINE ESTATES
10/10/1985 12:00:00	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	Grantor	GOODROW, DAVID M. & SUSIE	44	552	9	36	Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:36 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 7TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE